BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
TURNBULLS TOMMY CLAY DEVELOPMENT SERIES

MATCH SEVEN JULY 12% 2019
RESULTS
UNDER NINE
80m Boys & Girls
Sophie Aslin Sleaford Striders 13.6
Damian McNally B&DAC 14.2
Amelia Bladon B&DAC 14.7
Eliza Evans Sleaford Striders 15.9
Erin Norton B&DAC 16.3
Jersie Moodie Sleaford Striders 16.9
Victoria Bishop Sleaford Striders 16.9
150m Girls
Sophie Aslin Sleaford Striders 26.9
Leah Holland Spilsby Primary 31.1
Eliza Evans Sleaford Striders 31.6
Erin Norton B&DAC 31.7
Jersie Moodie Sleaford Striders 335
Vortex Boys & Girls
Damian McNally B&DAC 19.12
Erin Norton B&DAC 10.20
Leah Holland Spilsby Primary 7.75
Eliza Evans Sleaford Striders 6.92
Victoria Bishop Sleaford Striders 6.57
St. TripleJ Boys & Girls
Sophie Aslin Sleaford Striders 4.53
Damian McNally B&DAC 4.40
Amelia Bladon B&DAC 3.65
Leah Holland Spilsby Primary 3.60
Victoria Bishop Sleaford Striders 3.56
Jersie Moodie Sleaford Striders 3.20
UNDER ELEVEN
80m Boys & Girls
Jack Clark-Atkin B&DAC 13.0
Oliver Evans Sleaford Striders 14.4
Michael Lawie Sleaford Striders 14.9
Pippie Moodie Sleaford Striders 15.3
600m Boys & Girls
Oliver Evans Sleaford Striders 2.28.3
Pippie Moodie Sleaford Striders 2.39.5

Michael Lawie

Sleaford Striders

2.53.6



Vortex Boys & Girls
Jack Clark-Atkin
Oliver Evans
Michael Lawie
Pippie Moodie

St. TripleJ Boys
Jack Clark-Atkin

UNDER THIRTEEN

100m Boys & Girls
Erin Barwell
Sienna Slater
Harry Elding
Evie Milner

70H Girls
Erin Barwell
Sienna Slater
Zara Holland
Evie Milner

800m Girls
Zara Holland

Discus Girls
Erin Barwell
Zara Holland
Sienna Slater

UNDER FIFTEEN

100m Girls
Ellie Booth
Megan Reid

80H Boys
Luke Saunders

Discus Girls
Aurelija Bociulyte
Ellie Booth
Megan Reid

Boys
Luke Saunders

B&DAC

Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders
Sleaford Striders

B&DAC

Lincoln Wellington
Sleaford Striders
B&DAC
B&DAC

Lincoln Wellington
Sleaford Striders

King Edward Academy
B&DAC

King Edward Academy

Lincoln Wellington
King Edward Academy
Sleaford Striders

Sleaford Striders
B&DAC

Sleaford Striders

B&DAC
Sleaford Striders
B&DAC

Sleaford Striders

25.31
16.84
7.60
7.23

5.27

15.0
15.3
16.0
194

14.7
15.1
16.2
19.6

3.43.9

20.27
13.81
13.55

14.8
16.0

18.2

20.41
17.93
16.93

14.85



Hammer

Triple Jump

3,000m

Hammer

Discus

Girls
Aurelija Bociulyte

Girls
Ellie Booth
Megan Reid

Mixed
Jay Belham Sen
Luke Saunders uil5

Helen Tooley SW
Olli Tiainen SM
Colin Pattison VM

sSwW
Helen Tooley
Marie-Claire Barwell

Colin Pattison VM

B&DAC

Sleaford Striders
B&DAC

Nene Valley Harriers
Sleaford Striders

B&DAC

B&DAC
B&DAC

B&DAC
Lincoln Wellington

B&DAC

12.54

9.07
8.32

10.34.7
12.14.2
24.40

18.70
21.82

18.82
16.02

20.93



